SO Payment Details

Payment Mode :
Beneficiary Name :

Beneficiry Bank Name :

Beneficiary IBAN :
Date/Time :

Reference Number :

Bank Transfer

Merchant Standing Order Payment Report

K CHRISTOFI CONFECTIONERIES LTD

Bank of Cyprus

CY81002001750000001100495000

2019/02/08 00:12

SO - 190208000602914364736

Number Of Transactions : 1

Commission Value:

0.00

DateTime

Branch

Merchant User Type

Merchant User

TranlD

Amount (€)

Tips (€)

Commission

Net Amount

2019/02/07 13:19

51 Kennedy Avenue, Nicosia

SuperAdmin

admin

70024

2.90

0.00

0.0000

2.9000

Total

2.90

0.00

0.0000

2.9000

57, John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor
1076, Nicosia, Cyprus
Tel: +357 22 27 67 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35
Email: contact@skash.com




